
Year Part Form No DOB Student Name Father Name Mother Name Mobile No. Student Type Gender Category Sub Category

1 B.ED. PART-I 200137242 08-Dec-1999 AJAY KUMAR MALI SEETARAM MALI KAUSHALYA 9928649248 REGULAR MALE OBC NOT APPLICABLE

2 B.ED. PART-I 200134381 01-Jan-1997 AJAY KUMAR MEENA BHAROSI LAL MEENA GOLO DEVI 9414529753 REGULAR MALE ST NOT APPLICABLE

3 B.ED. PART-I 200131251 01-Aug-1998 AKASH KUMAR VISHAMBHAR SINGH RAJABETEE 7017362726 REGULAR MALE OBC NOT APPLICABLE

4 B.ED. PART-I 200139715 05-Jan-1999 AKASH PIPPAL PREM SINGH BHAGVATI DEVI 8058105572 REGULAR MALE SC NOT APPLICABLE

5 B.ED. PART-I 200131976 07-Jun-2000 AKASH SINGH RAJVEER SINGH BHAGVAN DEVI 7891705521 REGULAR MALE OBC NOT APPLICABLE

6 B.ED. PART-I 200135651 12-Oct-1997 AMIT KUMAR AJMER SINGH SHAKUNTLA DEVI 8441983095 REGULAR MALE OBC PHYSICALLY HANDICAPED

7 B.ED. PART-I 200131626 12-Apr-1999 ANKIT SHARMA RAMAKANT SHARMA LAXMI SHARMA 8502057420 REGULAR MALE GEN NOT APPLICABLE

8 B.ED. PART-I 200139251 11-Oct-1997 ARPIT KUMAR SOLANKI JANTAR SINGH RAJESH DEVI 9785657192 REGULAR MALE OBC NOT APPLICABLE

9 B.ED. PART-I 200135899 05-May-1995 ARTI KUMARI KAILASHI RAM AASHA 9875193544 REGULAR FEMALE OBC NOT APPLICABLE

10 B.ED. PART-I 200141423 21-Mar-1998 ashok karwasara mani ram radha devi 9610867442 REGULAR MALE OBC NOT APPLICABLE

11 B.ED. PART-I 200137204 18-Sep-1990 ASHUTOSH SINGHAL ASHOK SINGHAL SHASHI SINGHAL 9929981100 REGULAR MALE GEN NOT APPLICABLE

12 B.ED. PART-I 200133388 17-Feb-1996 ATAR SINGH RAM CHARAN SINGH SHYAMO 9610827515 REGULAR MALE SC NOT APPLICABLE

13 B.ED. PART-I 200132110 15-Jul-1995 ATAR SINGH MEENA RAMESHWAR DAYAL MEENA URMILA DEVI 9799858507 REGULAR MALE ST NOT APPLICABLE

14 B.ED. PART-I 200140570 02-Feb-1998 AVINASH RAWAT JAY PRAKASH RAWAT KAMALESH 9870697608 REGULAR MALE GEN NOT APPLICABLE

15 B.ED. PART-I 200135462 01-Apr-1997 Ayush gupta S P gupta Vijay Gupta 9410876735 REGULAR MALE GEN NOT APPLICABLE

16 B.ED. PART-I 200135704 01-May-1995 BHANWAR LAL MEENA UDIYA JI MEENA RATNI DEVI 9636116778 REGULAR MALE ST NOT APPLICABLE

17 B.ED. PART-I 200135077 03-Oct-1984 bharti sharma ramsharan sharma krishna sharma 7424818474 REGULAR FEMALE GEN NOT APPLICABLE

18 B.ED. PART-I 200132742 02-Jul-1998 bheekam singh meena hem singh meena prem devi meena 8875686191 REGULAR MALE ST NOT APPLICABLE

19 B.ED. PART-I 200134050 06-Jun-1994 CHETAN PRAKASH NIHAL SINGH VIRMA 9660584964 REGULAR MALE SC NOT APPLICABLE

20 B.ED. PART-I 200134485 05-Jun-1999 DEEPAK KUMAR RAJ KUMAR MUNNI DEVI 7690961152 REGULAR MALE SC NOT APPLICABLE

21 B.ED. PART-I 200134407 05-Jul-1998 DEVI SINGH MEENA BHURA MEENA SHEELA DEVI 9649065936 REGULAR MALE ST NOT APPLICABLE

22 B.ED. PART-I 200139765 07-Jun-1999 DINESH KUMAR TELARAM GUDDI DEVI 9353803868 REGULAR MALE SC NOT APPLICABLE

23 B.ED. PART-I 200136890 04-Oct-1998 DINESH KUMAR SUWALKA MAHAVEER SUWALKA GUDDI BAI 9521843826 REGULAR MALE OBC NOT APPLICABLE

24 B.ED. PART-I 200139047 13-Oct-1996 EKTA SINGH PRAVESH KUMAR MONIKA SINGH 8077855320 REGULAR FEMALE GEN NOT APPLICABLE

25 B.ED. PART-I 200134762 03-Jul-1995 GOGA RAM POKAR RAM CHOONI 7665222830 REGULAR MALE OBC NOT APPLICABLE

26 B.ED. PART-I 200140446 02-Sep-1992 GYANENDRA VYAS LAXMAN SINGH SHAKUNTALA DEVI 9461024656 REGULAR MALE SC NOT APPLICABLE

27 B.ED. PART-I 200141577 18-May-1998 HANSA PILANIYA ASHA RAM PILANIYA SOHANI DEVI 9982377633 REGULAR FEMALE OBC NOT APPLICABLE

28 B.ED. PART-I 200137259 05-Jul-1985 Hemant Kumar Jain Bhaiyalal Jain Sheela Devi Jain 9414945719 REGULAR MALE GEN NOT APPLICABLE

29 B.ED. PART-I 200137121 15-Mar-1991 HEMLATA AMAR SINGH RAMA DEVI 9001609988 REGULAR FEMALE OBC NOT APPLICABLE

30 B.ED. PART-I 200140298 05-Jul-1995 KESHAV LAWAANIA MUKESH KUMAR NIRMALA DEVI 8630623510 REGULAR MALE GEN NOT APPLICABLE

31 B.ED. PART-I 200132814 03-Sep-1996 KHUSHABOO VAS DEV JAL DEVI 8696437749 REGULAR FEMALE OBC NOT APPLICABLE

32 B.ED. PART-I 200133620 14-Jan-1998 KHUSHABU MEENA BHAGAVAN DAS MEENA PREMA VATI 8440009544 REGULAR FEMALE ST NOT APPLICABLE

33 B.ED. PART-I 200137656 07-Jul-1996 KHUSHBOO MAJEET KHAN NAGEENA BANO 8432427972 REGULAR FEMALE GEN NOT APPLICABLE

34 B.ED. PART-I 200131629 15-Jul-1990 KHUSHBOO BAGHEL CHHEDI LAL BAGHEL KASTURI BAGHEL 8445952281 REGULAR FEMALE OBC NOT APPLICABLE

35 B.ED. PART-I 200139024 18-Mar-1997 LEELA VATI KEDAER SINGH MAHA DEVI 7222834126 REGULAR FEMALE OBC NOT APPLICABLE

36 B.ED. PART-I 200138731 31-Aug-2000 LOKESH KUMAR RAMPAL SINGH MEERA DEVI 8239684963 REGULAR MALE OBC NOT APPLICABLE

37 B.ED. PART-I 200140107 04-Jul-1999 MAHESH KUMAR SURAJ BHAN BADAMI 9664059537 REGULAR MALE OBC NOT APPLICABLE

38 B.ED. PART-I 200137751 24-Jul-1995 MANEESHA MAHARAJ SINGH BHOO DEVI 8058075341 REGULAR FEMALE OBC NOT APPLICABLE

39 B.ED. PART-I 200134584 21-Nov-1991 MANOHAR SINGH POORAN SINGH MAYA DEVEE 9068043886 REGULAR MALE OBC NOT APPLICABLE

40 B.ED. PART-I 200133402 07-Mar-1997 MOHAMMAD GALIB KHAN ABDUL SALAM KHAN KALSUM BANO 9828436937 REGULAR MALE OBC NOT APPLICABLE

41 B.ED. PART-I 200133349 16-Mar-1998 MOHAMMED AAMIR KHAN MOHAMMED SABIR KHAN NASEEM AKHTAR 9636679291 REGULAR MALE GEN NOT APPLICABLE

42 B.ED. PART-I 200140377 08-Jul-1999 MOHAN LAL DAMOR GALBA DAMOR RAMAN DEVI DAMOR 8003349044 REGULAR MALE ST NOT APPLICABLE

43 B.ED. PART-I 200139684 15-Jun-1998 MONIKA MODI SUNIL KUMAR USHA 8209830425 REGULAR FEMALE GEN NOT APPLICABLE

44 B.ED. PART-I 200139855 25-Feb-1999 MS VARSHA KUMARI PATI RAM MEENA KAMARO DEVI 8058845903 REGULAR FEMALE ST NOT APPLICABLE

45 B.ED. PART-I 200132130 15-May-1997 MUKESH KUMAR DOON SOHAN LAL DOON GAURA DEVI 9024357102 REGULAR MALE OBC NOT APPLICABLE

46 B.ED. PART-I 200131279 09-Sep-2000 NEERAJ KUMAR PARASHAR RAMESH CHAND PARASHAR ASHA PARASHAR 7062020888 REGULAR MALE GEN NOT APPLICABLE

47 B.ED. PART-I 200136822 14-Sep-1997 Neha Agarwal Pramod Agarwal Babli Agarwal 9520021595 REGULAR FEMALE GEN NOT APPLICABLE
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48 B.ED. PART-I 200134314 20-Oct-1998 NITIN BINDAL OMPRAKASH GUPTA RADHARANI 9079983348 REGULAR MALE GEN NOT APPLICABLE

49 B.ED. PART-I 200140249 03-Apr-1998 OMVEER SINGH SHISHUPAL SINGH NEERAJ DEVI 9784305714 REGULAR MALE OBC NOT APPLICABLE

50 B.ED. PART-I 200137045 12-May-1998 PAWAN KUMAR SAHU BABULAL SAHU RAMBHAROSI BAI 8852863422 REGULAR MALE OBC NOT APPLICABLE

51 B.ED. PART-I 200133686 14-Jul-1999 PINKY PAHADIYA BHERU LAL KHAYALI DEVI 9799475743 REGULAR FEMALE SC NOT APPLICABLE

52 B.ED. PART-I 200132165 01-May-1998 POOJA MAHARAJ SINGH PUSHPA DEVI 9571780181 REGULAR FEMALE OBC NOT APPLICABLE

53 B.ED. PART-I 200139842 28-Feb-1999 POOJA CHOUDHARY SHAITAN RAM GEETA DEVI 9413179164 REGULAR FEMALE OBC NOT APPLICABLE

54 B.ED. PART-I 200132910 01-Jul-1999 POONAM SHARMA GOPAL PRASAD SHARMA SUSHILA DEVI 9024714747 REGULAR FEMALE GEN NOT APPLICABLE

55 B.ED. PART-I 200137097 29-Sep-1997 PRANJAL GUPTA RAJESH GUPTA MEENA GUPTA 9413816508 REGULAR FEMALE GEN NOT APPLICABLE

56 B.ED. PART-I 200136292 21-Jun-1999 PRASHANT AHARI MAHESH CHANDRA AHARI SARIKA AHARI 7976524310 REGULAR MALE ST NOT APPLICABLE

57 B.ED. PART-I 200135400 06-Aug-1998 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR GYAN SINGH GUDDI DEVI 9057139408 REGULAR MALE SC NOT APPLICABLE

58 B.ED. PART-I 200140719 01-Jun-2000 PUSHPENDRA SINGH MUKAND SINGH KASHMATI 8386974468 REGULAR MALE OBC NOT APPLICABLE

59 B.ED. PART-I 200134588 19-Jul-1998 RACHNA BHAGWANDAS RAJWATI 8696007742 REGULAR FEMALE SC NOT APPLICABLE

60 B.ED. PART-I 200135713 01-Sep-1995 RADHA DEVI FAGUNI RAM VIRMA 9549505837 REGULAR FEMALE SC NOT APPLICABLE

61 B.ED. PART-I 200135419 07-Aug-1998 RAHUL PREM SINGH GUDDI DEVI 7240690202 REGULAR MALE SC NOT APPLICABLE

62 B.ED. PART-I 200141873 05-Jul-1997 RAJENDRA PRASAD SAINI SHANKAR LAL SAINI VIMALA DEVI 7357586367 REGULAR MALE OBC NOT APPLICABLE

63 B.ED. PART-I 200133965 07-Jan-1997 RAJESH KUMAR MEENA SURESH CHANDRA MEENA MEERA DEVI 8890816300 REGULAR MALE ST NOT APPLICABLE

64 B.ED. PART-I 200138736 06-Jul-1990 RAMBALI TITORIYA ROOPEE DEVI 9610541468 REGULAR MALE OBC NOT APPLICABLE

65 B.ED. PART-I 200134194 10-Aug-1999 RAMBARAN SUMER SINGH GYNA DEVI 8740026709 REGULAR MALE SC NOT APPLICABLE

66 B.ED. PART-I 200136925 31-Jan-1996 RANI KUMARI RAJEEV KUMAR SNEH LATA 6350684612 REGULAR FEMALE OBC NOT APPLICABLE

67 B.ED. PART-I 200137175 05-May-1998 RAVINDRA SINGH POTHI RAM VAIJANTI DEVI 8058011010 REGULAR MALE OBC NOT APPLICABLE

68 B.ED. PART-I 200132748 02-Mar-1995 REKHA VIJENDRA SINGH RAMRATI 9024414659 REGULAR FEMALE OBC NOT APPLICABLE

69 B.ED. PART-I 200142301 02-May-1993 ROOP SINGH MEENA RAM BHAJAN MEENA MATHUREE BAI 8209934356 REGULAR MALE ST NOT APPLICABLE

70 B.ED. PART-I 200137114 09-Aug-1998 ROSHNI GUPTA KANTA PRASAD GUPTA RADHA GUPTA 9413816508 REGULAR FEMALE GEN NOT APPLICABLE

71 B.ED. PART-I 200134418 09-Jan-1998 RUBY GOURISHANKAR NARMADA 9309424345 REGULAR FEMALE GEN NOT APPLICABLE

72 B.ED. PART-I 200135942 01-Jan-1994 RUCHI SHARMA CHANDRA BHAN SHARMA ANITA SHARMA 6376445791 REGULAR FEMALE GEN NOT APPLICABLE

73 B.ED. PART-I 200137196 20-Aug-1991 SADHANA TYAGI SURENDRA SINGH TYAGI RATAN DEVI 9351476235 REGULAR FEMALE GEN NOT APPLICABLE

74 B.ED. PART-I 200142186 03-Jun-1993 SADHANA TYAGI DEVENDRA SINGH TYAGI RAMAKANTI DEVI 9079007487 REGULAR FEMALE GEN NOT APPLICABLE

75 B.ED. PART-I 200140138 05-Jul-1999 SANGEETA MANJU SUJANA RAM  MANJU BHAGAWATI DEVI 9799212797 REGULAR FEMALE OBC NOT APPLICABLE

76 B.ED. PART-I 200141025 01-Jan-1993 SANTOSH KUMAR LAKHAN SINGH BHOO DEVEE 9166489413 REGULAR MALE OBC NOT APPLICABLE

77 B.ED. PART-I 200135504 02-Feb-2000 SEEMA KUMARI MEENA BANWARI LAL MEENA VIMLA DEVI 9468842637 REGULAR FEMALE ST NOT APPLICABLE

78 B.ED. PART-I 200140745 01-Apr-1996 SHAILENDRA SINGH KANCHAN SINGH SAROJ DEVI 9079212553 REGULAR MALE OBC NOT APPLICABLE

79 B.ED. PART-I 200142154 16-May-1996 SHASHI CHAUDHARY DEVKARAN GANGA DEVI 9468888809 REGULAR FEMALE OBC NOT APPLICABLE

80 B.ED. PART-I 200136232 04-Mar-1992 SHIV CHARAN AHERI RAM SINGH AHERI KAMLESH BAI 9610572615 REGULAR MALE SC NOT APPLICABLE

81 B.ED. PART-I 200139439 10-Oct-1995 SHIVJI PRASAD DHOBI RAMDAYAL DHOBI GULKANDI DEVI 9660122946 REGULAR MALE SC NOT APPLICABLE

82 B.ED. PART-I 200135255 21-Jun-1996 SONU CHAUDHARY DHANJI CHAUDHARY SANTRA DEVI 9772111346 REGULAR MALE OBC NOT APPLICABLE

83 B.ED. PART-I 200134903 16-Dec-1998 SUGAR SINGH DHOOP SHIVDEI 8504873795 REGULAR MALE SC NOT APPLICABLE

84 B.ED. PART-I 200136511 10-Oct-1996 SUNEEL KUMAR NINUA  RAM BHOORI DEVI 8058747173 REGULAR MALE OBC NOT APPLICABLE

85 B.ED. PART-I 200131950 07-Dec-1990 SURBHI SHRIVASTAVA VISHAN SWAROOP SHRIVASTAVA KALPANA SHRIVASTAVA 9785686873 REGULAR FEMALE GEN NOT APPLICABLE

86 B.ED. PART-I 200141040 06-Jul-1998 SURYKANT SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA VIMLESH SHARMA 8742010503 REGULAR MALE GEN NOT APPLICABLE

87 B.ED. PART-I 200142233 27-Jun-1992 TULSI MEENA MURARI LAL MEENA TARA WATI MEENA 8755602924 REGULAR FEMALE ST NOT APPLICABLE

88 B.ED. PART-I 200133005 08-Jul-1998 UDAY SINGH RAGHUVEER SINGH MAHA DEVI 7689834487 REGULAR MALE SC NOT APPLICABLE

89 B.ED. PART-I 200137713 16-Jul-1998 UMA  MEENA MAHESH CHAND MEENA RAJANTI DEVI 8502036506 REGULAR FEMALE ST NOT APPLICABLE

90 B.ED. PART-I 200138524 07-Aug-1993 VEER SINGH JATAV RAM KHILADI RAM DEI 8058949203 REGULAR MALE SC NOT APPLICABLE

91 B.ED. PART-I 200135324 01-Jul-1998 VIKAS MEENA MANRAJ MEENA RASHAL DEVI 8290822480 REGULAR MALE ST NOT APPLICABLE

92 B.ED. PART-I 200137102 12-Apr-1997 VINOD BARIYA SAVJI BARIYA KAMA BARIYA 9772452176 REGULAR MALE ST NOT APPLICABLE

93 B.ED. PART-I 200135681 16-Aug-1993 visendr singh jagnnath singh geeta devi 8504075342 REGULAR MALE OBC NOT APPLICABLE

94 B.ED. PART-I 200135265 15-Jul-1996 VISHNU KUMAR SHISH RAM SANTO DEVI 9587923352 REGULAR MALE OBC NOT APPLICABLE

95 B.ED. PART-I 200134490 15-Dec-2000 YOGAVATI PURAN SINGH MAYA DEVI 9068043886 REGULAR FEMALE OBC NOT APPLICABLE


